
B.—2a. 24

ESTIMATES FOR THE YEAR

DETAILS OF ESTIMATE FOR

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

item. 18 5-76. 1874-75.

£ s. d. £ s. d.£ s. d.
Brought forward 15,711 0 0

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' COURTS—
continued.

VOTE No. —continued.
Nelson, Motueka, Spring Grove, and Richmond—continued.

Clerk at Spring Grove and Richmond
Clerk at Motueka (also Registrar Births &c.

fees)
Nelson South-West Gold Fields—

Bailiffs
Blenheim and Picton—

Resident Magistrate (also Registrar Births
&c. fees)

Clerical Assistance at Blenheim
Clerk at Picton
Bailiffs
Office Cleaner at Blenheim
Office Cleaner at Picton

Havelock—
Resident Magistrate (also Postmaster £40,

Telegraphist £60, and Customs £180) ...
Clerk and Bailiff (also Sergeant of Police 7

£155 2s. 6d.) ... ... ... j
Christchurch, Leeston, and Ashburton—

Resident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance
Clerk
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Messengerand Office Cleaner ...
Rent of Office

100 0 0

60 0 0

Fees*

250 0 0
50 0 0

100 0 0
Fees

15 12 0
12 0 0

100

60

Fe

250
50

100
F<

15
12

25
I 10
') an

600
54

300
220

60
180
150
50

125

0 0

0 0

ees*

0 0
0 0
0 0

'ees
12 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

id fees.

0 0
15 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

100 0

60 0

250 0
50 0

100 0
Fees
15 12
12 0

0

0

0
0
0

0
0

25 0 0
7 10 0 0
) and fees.

25 0 0
10 0 0

600 0 0
54 15 0

300 0 0
220 0 0

60 0 0
180 0 0
150 0 0
50 0 0

125 0 0
C 50 0 0
\ and Fees*

70 0 0
I and Fees*

700 0
54 12

300 0
220 0

0
0
0
0

175 0
146 0
50 0

125 0

I)

0
0
0

Clerk and Bailiff at Ashburton ... " ■ ■ )[ 50
[ and

0 0
d Fees' 50 0 0

Clerk and Bailiff at Leeston ... """ )f 70
and

0 0
1Fees*

Lyttelton—
Resident Magistrate (also Registration and

Returning Officer £25, and Surgeon Gaol
&c. £200)

Clerk (also Registrar of Marriages £20) ...
Bailiff
Office Cleaner

Kaiapoi,Rangiwa,Leithfield,Oxford,andAmuri—Resident Magistrate
TravellingAllowance
Clerk at Kaiapoi
Bailiff at Kaiapoi, and Clerk and Bailiff at

Rangiora and. Leithfield
Clerk and Bailiff at Oxford
Cleaning Court, Kaiapoi
Rent at Oxford
Clerk at Amuri (also Constable £200, and

Registrar of Births &c. fees) ...
Akaroa, Pigeon Bay, and Little River—Resident Magistrate (also Registration and

Returning Officer £25)
Travelling Allowance
Clerk (also Postmaster £50, and Officer in

Charge of Customs £25)
Bailiff, Office Cleaner, and Messenger

300 0 0
150 0 0

Fees
15 0 0

300 0 0
125 0 0
175 0 0

225 0 0
75 0 0
12 0 0

*10 0 0

300
150

F<
15

300
125
175
225

75
12

*10

75

275
50

50
Fe

0 0
0 0

'ees
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
'ees

300 0
140 0

Fees
15 0

300 0
125 0
150 0

225 0
75 0
12 0

0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0

75 0 0 75 0 0

275 0 0
50 0 0

>
275 0
50 0

0
0

50 0 0
Fees

50 0
Fees

0

Carried forward 15,711 0 0
* Hithertopaid out of Con'ontingencies.atingerncie*.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

