ESTIMATES FOR THE YEAR

DETAILS OF ESTIMATE FOR CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

-		_		18′	75–76.			1874–75.		
		£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	
	Brought forward				15,711	0	0			
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' COURTS— continued.							•		
	VOTE No. —continued. Nelson, Motueka, Spring Grove, and Richmond—									•
	continued. Clerk at Spring Grove and Richmond	100	0	0				100	0	
1	Clerk at Motueka (also Registrar Births &c. fees) Nelson South-West Gold Fields—	60	0	0				60	0	
	Bailiffs Blenheim and Pioton—	$\mathbf{F}\epsilon$	es*							
	Resident Magistrate (also Registrar Births &c. fees)	250	0	0	}			250	0	
Ì	Clerical Assistance at Blenheim	50		0				50	0	
	Clerk at Picton	100	-	0			- 1	100		
	Bailiffs Office Cleaner at Blenheim	15	ees	0			- 1	15	898 19	
	Office Cleaner at Pictor	$\frac{13}{12}$		0				$\frac{13}{12}$		
	Havelock—		~	J			1		J	
-	Resident Magistrate (also Postmaster £40,			_						
	Telegraphist £60, and Customs £180)	25		0				25	0	
	Clerk and Bailiff (also Sergeant of Police £155 2s. 6d.)	10	0 d fe					10	0	
ļ	£155 2s. 6d.) Christchurch, Leeston, and Ashburton—) an	u ie	es.						
	Resident Magistrate	600	0	0				700	0	
1	Travelling Allowance	1	15	0				54		
ı	Clerk	300		0				300	-	
	Clerk	220		0				22 0	0	
	Cadet Bailiff	180	0	0				175	₀	
	Assistant Bailiff	150		0			- 1		ő	
ĺ	Messenger and Office Cleaner	50	_	0				50	ō	
	Rent of Office	125		0				125	0	
	Clerk and Bailiff at Ashburton	2 :	l F	0 ees*				50	0	
	Clerk and Bailiff at Leeston	$\begin{cases} 70 \\ and \end{cases}$	0 Fe	es*						
-	Lyttelton— Registrate (also Registration and				1		1			
	Resident Magistrate (also Registration and Returning Officer £25, and Surgeon Gaol &c. £200)	300	0	0				300	0	
ļ	Clerk (also Registrar of Marriages £20)	150		0			İ	140		
	Bailiff		ees	_					es	
	Office Cleaner	15	0	0			-]	15	0	
	Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Leithfield, Oxford, and Amuri— Resident Magistrate	300	0	0			}	300	0	
	Travelling Allowance	125		ŏ			- 1	125	ŏ	
	Clerk at Kaiapoi	175	0	0				150	0	
	Bailiff at Kaiapoi, and Clerk and Bailiff at	005	^	_			ĺ	225	_	
	Rangiora and Leithfield	225 75		0				$\begin{array}{c} 225 \\ 75 \end{array}$	0	
	Cleaning Count Kaionai	$\begin{array}{c c} 75 \\ 12 \end{array}$		0				$\begin{array}{c} 75 \\ 12 \end{array}$	0	
	Rent at Oxford	*10	ŏ	ŏ						
	Clerk at Amuri (also Constable £200, and									
1	Registrar of Births &c. fees)	75	0	0			ł	75	0	
	Akaroa, Pigeon Bay, and Little River— Resident Magistrate (also Registration and									
	Returning Officer £25)	275	0	0	,			275	0	
	Travelling Allowance	50	o	ŏ			Ì	50	ő	
	Clerk (also Postmaster £50, and Officer in									
	Charge of Customs £25)	50 E		0				50		
	Bailiff, Office Cleaner, and Messenger	F	ees					F	ees	
1										

^{*} Hitherto paid out of Contingencies.